
NAYA RAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
Utility block, Capitol Complex, Sector‐ 19, Naya Raipur‐ 492 002, Chhattisgarh 

Tel No: + 91 771 2511500; Fax No.: +91 771 2511400., Website: www.nayaraipur.com 

Corrigendum - 2                                   Date: 01/04/2014  
 

Name of the Work: Construction  and Development of Water Body and Children’s Park (Phase‐I) at 
various locations in  Naya Raipur 
With  reference  to NIT  no.:      68  / WB &  CP/    AE  C‐II  /  CE(E)  / NRDA  /  2013‐14,  Raipur,   Dated:  
24.02.2014 ,the following Corrigendum‐2 is made based on the query received :‐ 
 

Sr. No.  Description   In place of Read As 
01  Last Date and time of submission of Tender 03-04-2014  & 

15.00Hrs 
22-04-2014  & 
15.00Hrs 

02  Date and time of opening of Tender 03-04-2014  & 
16.00Hrs 

22-04-2014  & 
16.00Hrs 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                   
All other terms and condition shall remain same. 

u;k jk;iqj & esjk jk;iqj                                                                               

 Chief Executive Officer  

 


